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DIARY, APPOINTMENT DAY TO A PAGE
DIARY, POCKET, DAY TO PAGE

JOURNAL, DAY TO PAGE, CB634

COILPRO DAILY CB634C

COIL BOUND, DAILY PLANNER

DIARY, DAILY, PINK

DAILY PLANNER, ECOLOGIC

JOURNAL, DAY TO PAGE, C517F
JOURNAL, DAY TO PAGE, C530F
JOURNAL, DAY TO PAGE, C550

JOURNAL, DAY TO PAGE, €551

DIARY, QV, EXDI, BLACK

DIARY, APPOINTMENT WEEK TO OPENING
DIARY, APPT, WEEK

DIARY, POCKET, WEEKTO AN OPENING
WEEKLY PLANNER, ECOLOGIC

DIARY, WEEKLY, TIME MANAGER, PINK
PLANNER, WEEKLY, APPT

WEEKLY PLANNER, ECOLOGIC

PLANNER, WEEKLY TIMEMANAGER.
DIARY, QV, HEBDO PLANNING, BLACK
DIARY, QUO VADIS, SAPA X EQUOLOGY
DIARY, QUO VADIS, VISOPLAN

DIARY, QV, BUSINESS

DIARY, QV, EXECUTIVE

DIARY, QV, MINISTER, BLACK EQUOLOGY
DIARY, QV, MINISTER, PINK EQUOLOGY
DIARY, QV, MINISTER, HEROS COVER, LILAC
DIARY, QV, MINISTER, HEROS COVER, PLUM
DIARY, QV, MINISTER, BUTTERFLY

REFILL, MINISTER

DIARY, APPOINTMENT, MONTH TO OPENING
PLANNER, MONTH TO OPENING

DIARY, QV, TRINOTE,

REFILL, QV, TRINOTE

2015 Dated Products

Summer is winding down and it’s time to start thinking about next year. Our 2015 dated
products are now available through the DCV and ready for you to order.

best selection.
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Please refer to the e-flyer or browse the dated products in the DCV Online Store. Order early for

2015
7530081806
7530081807
7530081808
7530081809
7530081810
7530081811
7530081812
7530081813
7530081814
7530081815
7530081816
7530081817
7530081818
7530081819
7530081820
7530081821
7530081823
7530081824
7530081825
7530081826
7530081827
7530081828
7530081829
7530081830
7530081831
7530081832
7530081833
7530081834
7530081835
7530081836
7530081837
7530081838
7530081839
7530081840
7530081841

2014
7530081752
7530081753
7530081754
7530081755
7530081756
7530081757
7530081758
7530081759
7530081760
7530081761
7530081762
7530081763
7530081764
7530081765
7530081767
7530081768
7530081770
7530081771
7530081772
7530081773
7530081774
7530081776
7530081777
7530081778
7530081779
7530081780
7530081781
7530081782
7530081783
7530081784
7530081785
7530081786
7530081787
7530081788
7530081789


http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/Details/7530081807_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/Details/7530081808_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/Details/7530081809_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/Details/7530081810_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/Details/7530081811_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/Details/7530081812_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/Details/7530081813_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/Details/7530081814_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/Details/7530081815_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/Details/7530081816_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/Details/7530081817_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/Details/7530081820_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/Details/7530081821_S
http://www.pss.gov.bc.ca/dcv/pdfs/2015_DatedProductsFlyer.pdf
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/listing/4473_Dated-Products-Next-Year

DIARY, QV, PRESIDENT, BLACK EQUOLOGY 7530081842 7530081790

DIARY, QV, PRESIDENT, RED EQUOLOGY 7530081843 7530081791
REFILL, DIARY QV, PRESIDENT 7530081844 7530081792
DIARY, QV, PRENOTE 7530081845 7530081793
COILPRO MONTHLY CB1200C 7530081846 7530081794
MONTHLY PLANNER, ECOLOGIC 7530081847 7530081795
MONTHLY PLANNER, ECOLOGIC 7530081848 7530081796
WALL CALENDER, ECOLOGIC 7530081849 7530081797
PAD, CALENDER, IDEAL 7530081850 7530081798
PAD, CALENDER, JUMBO 7530081851 7530081799
REFILL, HOLDER, DESK, 17" X 22" 7530081852 7530081800
REFILL, HOLDER, DESK 7530081853 7530081801
CALENDER, WALL 7530081855 7530081803
CALENDER, DESK 7530081856 7530081804
VACATION SCHEDULE 7530081857 7530081805
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Protocol & Recognition

Do you need branded products for a conference or an event?

We can help! Consult with our team to create a wide variety of custom products including lanyards, mugs, water bottles, pens, apparel,
padfolios, or the perfect item for a conference, trade mission, or special recognition event.

Call Jacquie at 250-356-6183, Linda at 250-356-5827, or email us at ProtocolRecognition@gov.bc.ca

Remember, our stocked products will continue to be available on the DCV Shopping cart - this portion of the business is remaining OPEN!

Browse here!

New Products
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Chocolates to Share!

A delightful local chocolate
treat you can share... or

not! 27 pieces in each box.
Product: #9999847333

Price: $28.95

Handmade Yellow Cedar Pen
Elegant pen handmade by
Victoria artist Stu Hawthorn.
Perfect for any occasion, each
pen is boxed in a handsome
maple box for a superb

presentation.

A Corporate Classic!

This new chic coffee mug
will look great on your
desk! A traditional concept

with an updated profile.

Set of Five Greeting Cards

Big and beautiful art cards with locally
themed illustrations are sure to please.
Blank inside for either your individual
message, or plenty of room for
multiple signatures.

6"%x9"15CM x 22.86 CM
Product: #9999847334 Price: $18.95

Product: #9999847319

Product: #9999847324 Price: $11.95

Price: $54.95
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Order here!
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Contact Information

toll free 1 800 282-7955 | tel 250 952-4460 @ Online www.dcv.gov.bc.ca
fax 250 952-4431 | email DCVCustomerSer@gov.bc.ca
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http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/product/listing/4242_Giftware
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/Product/Details/9999847334_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/Product/Details/9999847324_S
http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca/Product/Details/9999847333_S
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http://www.dcv.gov.bc.ca
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