



2015 Dated Products

Summer is winding down and it's time to start thinking about next year. Our 2015 dated products are now available through the DCV and ready for you to order.

Please refer to the <u>e-flyer</u> or browse the dated products in the <u>DCV Online Store</u>. Order early for best selection.

	2015	2014
DIARY, APPOINTMENT DAY TO A PAGE	7530081806	7530081752
DIARY, POCKET, DAY TO PAGE	7530081807	7530081753
JOURNAL, DAY TO PAGE, CB634	7530081808	7530081754
COILPRO DAILY CB634C	7530081809	7530081755
COIL BOUND, DAILY PLANNER	7530081810	7530081756
DIARY, DAILY, PINK	7530081811	7530081757
DAILY PLANNER, ECOLOGIC	7530081812	7530081758
JOURNAL, DAY TO PAGE, C517F	7530081813	7530081759
JOURNAL, DAY TO PAGE, C530F	7530081814	7530081760
JOURNAL, DAY TO PAGE, C550	7530081815	7530081761
JOURNAL, DAY TO PAGE, C551	7530081816	7530081762
DIARY, QV, EXDI, BLACK	7530081817	7530081763
DIARY, APPOINTMENT WEEK TO OPENING	7530081818	7530081764
DIARY, APPT, WEEK	7530081819	7530081765
DIARY, POCKET, WEEK TO AN OPENING	7530081820	7530081767
WEEKLY PLANNER, ECOLOGIC	7530081821	7530081768
DIARY, WEEKLY, TIME MANAGER, PINK	7530081823	7530081770
PLANNER, WEEKLY, APPT	7530081824	7530081771
WEEKLY PLANNER, ECOLOGIC	7530081825	7530081772
PLANNER, WEEKLY TIMEMANAGER.	7530081826	7530081773
DIARY, QV, HEBDO PLANNING , BLACK	7530081827	7530081774
DIARY, QUO VADIS, SAPA X EQUOLOGY	7530081828	7530081776
DIARY, QUO VADIS, VISOPLAN	7530081829	7530081777
DIARY, QV, BUSINESS	7530081830	7530081778
DIARY, QV, EXECUTIVE	7530081831	7530081779
DIARY, QV, MINISTER, BLACK EQUOLOGY	7530081832	7530081780
DIARY, QV, MINISTER, PINK EQUOLOGY	7530081833	7530081781
DIARY, QV, MINISTER, HEROS COVER, LILAC	7530081834	7530081782
DIARY, QV, MINISTER, HEROS COVER, PLUM	7530081835	7530081783
DIARY, QV, MINISTER, BUTTERFLY	7530081836	7530081784
REFILL, MINISTER	7530081837	7530081785
DIARY, APPOINTMENT, MONTH TO OPENING	7530081838	7530081786
PLANNER, MONTH TO OPENING	7530081839	7530081787
DIARY, QV, TRINOTE,	7530081840	7530081788
REFILL, QV, TRINOTE	7530081841	7530081789

DIARY, QV, PRESIDENT, BLACK EQUOLOGY	7530081842	7530081790
DIARY, QV, PRESIDENT, RED EQUOLOGY	7530081843	7530081791
REFILL, DIARY QV, PRESIDENT	7530081844	7530081792
DIARY, QV, PRENOTE	7530081845	7530081793
COILPRO MONTHLY CB1200C	7530081846	7530081794
MONTHLY PLANNER, ECOLOGIC	7530081847	7530081795
MONTHLY PLANNER, ECOLOGIC	7530081848	7530081796
WALL CALENDER, ECOLOGIC	7530081849	7530081797
PAD, CALENDER, IDEAL	7530081850	7530081798
PAD, CALENDER, JUMBO	7530081851	7530081799
REFILL, HOLDER, DESK, 17" X 22"	7530081852	7530081800
REFILL, HOLDER, DESK	7530081853	7530081801
CALENDER, WALL	7530081855	7530081803
CALENDER, DESK	7530081856	7530081804
VACATION SCHEDULE	7530081857	7530081805

Protocol & Recognition

Do you need **branded products** for a conference or an event?

We can help! Consult with our team to create a wide variety of custom products including lanyards, mugs, water bottles, pens, apparel, padfolios, or the perfect item for a conference, trade mission, or special recognition event.

Call Jacquie at 250-356-6183, Linda at 250-356-5827, or email us at ProtocolRecognition@gov.bc.ca

Remember, our stocked products will continue to be available on the DCV Shopping cart – this portion of the business is remaining OPEN!

Browse here!

New Products



Set of Five Greeting Cards

Big and beautiful art cards with locally themed illustrations are sure to please. Blank inside for either your individual message, or plenty of room for multiple signatures.

6" x 9", 15 CM x 22.86 CM

Product: #9999847334 Price: \$18.95



Handmade Yellow Cedar Pen

Elegant pen handmade by Victoria artist Stu Hawthorn. Perfect for any occasion, each pen is boxed in a handsome maple box for a superb presentation.

Product: #9999847324

Price: \$54.95



Chocolates to Share!

A delightful local chocolate treat you can share... or not! 27 pieces in each box.

Product: #9999847333

Price: \$28.95



A Corporate Classic!

This new chic coffee mug will look great on your desk! A traditional concept with an updated profile.

Product: #9999847319

Price: \$11.95

Order here!

Contact Information

toll free 1 800 282-7955 | tel 250 952-4460 | Online <u>www.dcv.gov.bc.ca</u> fax 250 952-4431 | email <u>DCVCustomerSer@gov.bc.ca</u>

If you do not wish to receive future newsletters from us please click unsubscribe

